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General information about company

Scrip code 543231

NSE Symbol ADL

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEOCHOO01012

Name of the company

ARCHIDPLY DECOR LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository 1_161d (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To¢a1 as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ % of
1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of Class Class Total 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy | O (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 15 4061399 4061399 | 72.96 4061399 4061399 | 72.96
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10143 1504851 1504851 |[27.04 1504851 1504851 | 27.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 10158 5566250 5566250 | 100 5566250 5566250 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of - . otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (XII) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . L. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A _
I convertible Wi ¢ No. Of diluted sh sa Sa [dematerialized
() securities arrants o . Hiuted Share % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+H(X) Asa % of | NO- @) | g1 ol (2) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) Ifcromoter 72.96 4058659 | 99.93 4011399
Group
(B) Public 27.04 1480758
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4058659 | 72.92 5492157
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N Tout [ shrtoing [ Sumer o Yot i i
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares ) . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup [P aid- underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (IIT) equity equity Depo.snory (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (IV) (VI) V)+  |Asa%of Class eg: | Class | 1. :
held VI ALBAC) X egy Voting
V) VD |( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, , 746791 746791 |13.42 746791 746791 | 13.42
undivided Family
) é;‘zc?ftyh)er 5 3314608 3314608 | 59.55 3314608 3314608 | 59.55
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 15 4061399 4061399 | 72.96 4061399 4061399 | 72.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 15 4061399 4061399 | 72.96 4061399 4061399 | 72.96
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
63) Institutions/ Banks 1 1635 1635 0.03 1635 1635 0.03
(Sl“)b'TOtal ®) 1 1635 1635 |0.03 1635 1635 |0.03
(3) Non-institutions
I | | | | | | | I
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(a(1)) Individuals - 9913 1388506 1388506 | 24.95 1388506 1388506 | 24.95
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal

share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 32983 32983 0.59 32983 32983 0.59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
©) Any Other 228 81727 81727 | 147 81727 81727 | 1.47
(specify)
(53“)"'T°tal (B) 10142 1503216 1503216 | 27.01 1503216 1503216 | 27.01
Total Public
Shareholding 10143 1504851 1504851 | 27.04 1504851 1504851 | 27.04
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10158 5566250 5566250 | 100 5566250 5566250 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 10158 5566250 5566250 | 100 5566250 5566250 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares | P ledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XII)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ;
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 13.42 744051 |99.63 696791
(d) 59.55 3314608 | 100 3314608
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 72.96 4058659 | 99.93 4011399
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.96 4058659 | 99.93 4011399
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
i) 0.03 1635
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 0.03 1635
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(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 24.95 1373855
(a(ii)) 0.59 32983
(e) 1.47 72285
Sub-Total (B) 27.01 1479123
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

27.04 1480758
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4058659 | 72.92 5492157
Total
(A+B1C) 100 4058659 | 72.92 5492157

file:///D:/Rajneesh/rajneesh/Rajneesh/company secretary/Archidply Decor/stock exchange/bse/sept 20/sep20/SHAREHOLDINGREPORT.html

8/21



10/23/2020

SHAREHOLDINGREPORT.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEENDAYAL
DAGA HUF

SHYAM
DAGA

SANGEETA
BHARADIA

DEENDAYAL
DAGA

USHA DAGA

VIRESH
VYAS

ARPITA
DAGA

PAN (II)

AAAHDY420P

ABRPD9021C

ACAPB4241Q

ACBPD8413H

ACFPD3879B

ACMPV9284D

AGGPD4313D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

10

24950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

10

24950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

3.07

0.02

3.47

341

0.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

10

24950

Class eg:y

Total

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

10

24950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

3.07

0.02

3.47

341

0.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.09 3.07 0.02 3.47 3.41 0 0.45
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 5000 168421 1025 192905 190085 10 24950
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 98.4 100 100 100 100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 5000 146161 1025 192905 190075 0 0

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Promoter Promoter

Group

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Group Group

Shareholder type

Promoter ‘
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10
Name of the i
RAJIV DAGA RAJ KISHORE PRASAD RAJNEESH SHARMA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) AGQPD7847Q AJNPP9480B BCCPS9407G Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 161635 10 10 746791
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 161635 10 10 746791
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.9 0 0 1342
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 161635 10 10 746791

Class eg:y
Total 161635 10 10 746791

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.9 0 0 13.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 29 0 0 13.42
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 161635 10 10 744051
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 100 99.63

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 161625 0 0
form (XIV)

696791

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASSAM TIMBER
PRODUCTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

THE MYSORE
CHIPBOARDS
LIMITED

VANRAJ
SUPPLIERS
PVT.LTD

RAVI MARKETING
AND SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHREE SHYAM
TEA PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCAG6975A

AABCTO0613L

AABCV0233C

AACCR2511E

AAFCS9160B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.81

8.07

17.71

12.7

1.25

59.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

Class eg:y
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Total 1102937 449357 985877 706962 69475 3314608

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 19.81 8.07 17.71 12.7 1.25 59.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.81 8.07 17.71 12.7 1.25 59.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 1102937 449357 985877 706962 69475 3314608

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 109 100 100 100 100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1102937 449357 985877 706962 69475 3314608
file:///D:/Rajneesh/rajneesh/Rajneesh/company secretary/Archidply Decor/stock exchange/bse/sept 20/sep20/SHAREHOLDINGREPORT.html 16/21
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

146

20

62

228

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39660

3880

38187

81727

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

39660

3880

38187

81727

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.71

0.07

0.69

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39660

3880

38187

81727

Class eg:y
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Total 39660 3880 38187 81727

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.71 0.07 0.69 1.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.71 0.07 0.69 1.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 31024 3880 37381 72285

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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