General information about company	
Scrip code	543231
NSE Symbol	ADL
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE0CHO01012
Name of the company	ARCHIDPLY DÉCOR LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	4061399			4061399	72.96	4061399		4061399	72.96
(B)	Public	10143	1504851			1504851	27.04	1504851		1504851	27.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10158	5566250			5566250	100	5566250		5566250	100

E

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	it holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number o Locked ir (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.96	4058659	99.93			4011399
(B)	Public				27.04					1480758
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	4058659	72.92			5492157

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		g Rights hel rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up	$\begin{array}{c c} & \text{snares} & \text{snares} \\ & \text{underlying} \\ \text{ty} \\ \text{es} \\ \begin{array}{c} \text{Neceipts} \\ (VI) \\ (VI) \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \text{Snares} \\ \text{held} \\ (VII) \\ (VI) \\ \end{array}$	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV)		V) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)		equity shares held (V)		(IV)+ (V)+	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	746791			746791	13.42	746791		746791	13.42
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	3314608			3314608	59.55	3314608		3314608	59.55
Sub-Total (A) (1)		15	4061399			4061399	72.96	4061399		4061399	72.96
(2)	Foreign										-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	4061399			4061399	72.96	4061399		4061399	72.96
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1635			1635	0.03	1635		1635	0.03
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	1635			1635	0.03	1635		1635	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions										

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9913	1388506			1388506	24.95	1388506	1388506	24.95
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	32983			32983	0.59	32983	32983	0.59
(e)	Any Other (specify)	228	81727			81727	1.47	81727	81727	1.47
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10142	1503216			1503216	27.01	1503216	1503216	27.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10143	1504851			1504851	27.04	1504851	1504851	27.04
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		10158	5566250			5566250	100	5566250	5566250	100
Total (A+B+C)		10158	5566250			5566250	100	5566250	5566250	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	սթ
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked ir (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				13.42	744051	99.63			696791
(d)				59.55	3314608	100			3314608
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.96	4058659	99.93			4011399
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.96	4058659	99.93			4011399
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ig shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.03					1635
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.03					1635

				on a centroled into the orthing in				
(3)	Non-institutio	ons						
(a(i))				24.95				1373855
(a(ii))				0.59				32983
(e)				1.47				72285
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.01				1479123
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.04				1480758
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4058659	72.92		5492157
Total (A+B+C)				100	4058659	72.92		5492157

		Indivi	duals/Hindu	undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEENDAYAL DAGA HUF	SHYAM DAGA	SANGEETA BHARADIA	DEENDAYAL DAGA	USHA DAGA	VIRESH VYAS	ARPITA DAGA
PAN (II)	AAAHD9420P	ABRPD9021C	ACAPB4241Q	ACBPD8413H	ACFPD3879B	ACMPV9284D	AGGPD4313D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	171161	1025	192905	190085	10	24950
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	171161	1025	192905	190085	10	24950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	3.07	0.02	3.47	3.41	0	0.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	5000	171161	1025	192905	190085	10	24950
Class eg:y							
Total	5000	171161	1025	192905	190085	10	24950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	3.07	0.02	3.47	3.41	0	0.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	nnany agaratan (Arabia						

0.09	3.07	0.02	3.47	3.41	0	0.45
in shares (XII)	1		1	1		
5000	168421	1025	192905	190085	10	24950
100	98.4	100	100	100	100	100
pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)				
5000	146161	1025	192905	190075	0	0
viding PAN						
	in shares (XII) 5000 100 pledged or otherw 5000	in shares (XII) 5000 168421 100 98.4 pledged or otherwise encumbered (5000 146161	in shares (XII) 5000 168421 1025 100 98.4 100 pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 100 5000 146161 1025	in shares (XII) 5000 168421 1025 192905 100 98.4 100 100 pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Image: Non-transmission of the state of the stat	In shares (XII) In shares (XII) 5000 168421 1025 192905 190085 100 98.4 100 100 100 pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Intervention Intervention Intervention 5000 146161 1025 192905 190075	Image:

Shareholder type	Promoter						
	Group		Group		Group		

		Individuals/Hindu ur	divided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJIV DAGA	RAJ KISHORE PRASAD	RAJNEESH SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGQPD7847Q	AJNPP9480B	BCCPS9407G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	161635	10	10	746791
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	161635	10	10	746791
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	0	0	13.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securities (IX)		·
Class eg:X	161635	10	10	746791
Class eg:y				
Total	161635	10	10	746791
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.9	0	0	13.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

		ONARCHOEDI		
convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	0	0	13.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	161635	10	10	744051
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	99.63
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	161625	0	0	696791
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
	I	I.	I	i I

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASSAM TIMBER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	THE MYSORE CHIPBOARDS LIMITED	VANRAJ SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD	RAVI MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREE SHYAM TEA PRIVATE LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AABCA6975A	AABCT0613L	AABCV0233C	AACCR2511E	AAFCS9160B	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	3314608	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	3314608	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.81	8.07	17.71	12.7	1.25	59.55	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		-	· ·	•	
Class eg: X	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	3314608	
Class eg:y							

		<u>.</u>	JIANENOLDIN			
Total	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	3314608
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.81	8.07	17.71	12.7	1.25	59.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.81	8.07	17.71	12.7	1.25	59.55
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	3314608
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII))			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	3314608

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	146	20	62	228		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39660	3880	38187	81727		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	39660	3880	38187	81727		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.71	0.07	0.69	1.47		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)		-		
Class eg: X	39660	3880	38187	81727		
Class eg:y						

Total	39660	3880	38187	81727
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.71	0.07	0.69	1.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.71	0.07	0.69	1.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31024	3880	37381	72285
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not				

providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence